CITY: CHANHASSEN

236
238
323
333
335
339
423
424
441
442
443
444
445
447
448
451
453
454
488
518
519
531
532
541
561
621
711
713
721
722
811
812
999

INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT
MFG -MACHINERY

MFG -ELECTRCAL APPLIANCES
MFG -MISC

WHOLESALE -DURABLE
WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE
RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -SUPPORT
INFO -INTERNET SERVICE
INFO -OTHER SERVICES

REAL ESTATE

RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
PERF ART, SPECTATOR SPRTS
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
ACCOMODATION

FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$12,256,164
$7,492,522
$68,291,835
$1,705,599
$31,158,622
$25,256,566
$168,380,140
$6,361,640
$4,198,189
$3,537,615
$18,722,115
$86,554,508
$64,087,457
$23,909,179
$116,278
$5,732,346
$56,718,686
$126,453
$2,274,809
$2,550,314
$320,401
$712,780
$3,835,854
$148,182,340
$12,750,638
$1,246,036
$363,942
$3,215,116
$8,441,321
$41,550,445
$8,849,801
$5,674,493
$111,584,112

$936,158,316

TAXABLE SALES

$40,542
$727,731
$2,306,285
$673,995
$129,120
$757,341
$21,620,017
$441,039
$3,216,963
$3,094,720
$1,938,780
$77,782,190
$18,918,382
$4,285,770
$49,981
$3,650,123
$34,394,570
$38,495
$1,096,613
$166,861
$30,331

$0
$3,761,196
$19,698,718
$3,857,575
$153,941
$15,905
$3,121,305
$5,508,699
$39,926,420
$5,134,526
$4,075,234
$53,648,427

$314,261,795

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY
ANNUAL 2003

INDUSTRY

SALES TAX

$2,632
$47,300
$149,987
$43,809
$8,393
$49,223
$1,405,301
$28,665
$209,100
$201,156
$126,020
$5,055,845
$1,395,254
$278,575
$3,249
$237,260
$2,235,647
$2,502
$71,278
$10,846
$1,972

$0
$244,478
$1,280,409
$250,745
$10,007
$1,034
$202,885
$357,340
$2,698,238
$333,745
$264,895
$3,505,017

$20,712,807

USE TAX

$16,692
$2,612
$251,243
$11,559
$96,242
$3,156
$39,274
$385
$193
$2,179
$632
$12,033
$1,558
$2,705
$279

$0
$8,799
$82

$3,544
$29,224
$184
$965
$84,296

$690,683

TOTAL TAX

$19,324
$49,912
$401,230
$55,368
$104,635
$52,379
$1,444,575
$29,050
$209,293
$203,335
$126,652
$5,067,878
$1,396,812
$281,280
$3,528
$237,260
$2,244,446
$2,584
$71,278
$11,320
$1,972

$0
$245,802
$1,392,889
$259,085
$10,092
$1,034
$203,029
$360,884
$2,727,462
$333,929
$265,860
$3,589,313

$21,403,490

21

NUMBER

=

A~NOOOORANOO



