MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2003

CITY: CHANHASSEN

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
236 CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS	\$12,256,164	\$40,542	\$2,632	\$16,692	\$19,324	16
238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES	\$7,492,522	\$727,731	\$47,300	\$2,612	\$49,912	8
323 MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT	\$68,291,835	\$2,306,285	\$149,987	\$251,243	\$401,230	7
333 MFG -MACHINERY	\$1,705,599	\$673,995	\$43,809	\$11,559	\$55,368	4
335 MFG -ELECTRCAL APPLIANCES	\$31,158,622	\$129,120	\$8,393	\$96,242	\$104,635	6
339 MFG -MISC	\$25,256,566	\$757,341	\$49,223	\$3,156	\$52,379	9
423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE	\$168,380,140	\$21,620,017	\$1,405,301	\$39,274	\$1,444,575	29
424 WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE	\$6,361,640	\$441,039	\$28,665	\$385	\$29,050	7
441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS	\$4,198,189	\$3,216,963	\$209,100	\$193	\$209,293	4
442 RETL -FURNITURE STORES	\$3,537,615	\$3,094,720	\$201,156	\$2,179	\$203,335	18
443 RETL -ELECTRONICS	\$18,722,115	\$1,938,780	\$126,020	\$632	\$126,652	11
444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL	\$86,554,508	\$77,782,190	\$5,055,845	\$12,033	\$5,067,878	11
445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE	\$64,087,457	\$18,918,382	\$1,395,254	\$1,558	\$1,396,812	10
447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS	\$23,909,179	\$4,285,770	\$278,575	\$2,705	\$281,280	8
448 RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY	\$116,278	\$49,981	\$3,249	\$279	\$3,528	9
451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS	\$5,732,346	\$3,650,123	\$237,260	\$0	\$237,260	18
453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER	\$56,718,686	\$34,394,570	\$2,235,647	\$8,799	\$2,244,446	76
454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS	\$126,453	\$38,495	\$2,502	\$82	\$2,584	15
488 TRANSPORTATION -SUPPORT	\$2,274,809	\$1,096,613	\$71,278	\$0	\$71,278	4
518 INFO -INTERNET SERVICE	\$2,550,314	\$166,861	\$10,846	\$474	\$11,320	8
519 INFO -OTHER SERVICES	\$320,401	\$30,331	\$1,972	\$0	\$1,972	6
531 REAL ESTATE	\$712,780	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	6
532 RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES	\$3,835,854	\$3,761,196	\$244,478	\$1,324	\$245,802	9
541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV	\$148,182,340	\$19,698,718	\$1,280,409	\$112,480	\$1,392,889	66
561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES	\$12,750,638	\$3,857,575	\$250,745	\$8,340	\$259,085	52
621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE	\$1,246,036	\$153,941	\$10,007	\$85	\$10,092	10
711 PERF ART, SPECTATOR SPRTS	\$363,942	\$15,905	\$1,034	\$0	\$1,034	4
713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR	\$3,215,116	\$3,121,305	\$202,885	\$144	\$203,029	9
721 ACCOMODATION	\$8,441,321	\$5,508,699	\$357,340	\$3,544	\$360,884	6
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES	\$41,550,445	\$39,926,420	\$2,698,238	\$29,224	\$2,727,462	40
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE	\$8,849,801	\$5,134,526	\$333,745	\$184	\$333,929	24
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE	\$5,674,493	\$4,075,234	\$264,895	\$965	\$265,860	28
999 UNDESIGNATED	\$111,584,112	\$53,648,427	\$3,505,017	\$84,296	\$3,589,313	46
CITY TOTAL	\$936,158,316	\$314,261,795	\$20,712,807	\$690,683	\$21,403,490	584